South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 08, 2024, 05:25:32 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*3987 (Rat #0385, Act #0350 of 1994) General Bill, By Riser, Inabinett, Rhoad, J.J. Snow and Witherspoon

A Bill to amend Section 50-13-1135, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to commercial and
noncommercial fishing licenses required for taking nongame fish in fresh waters with certain fishing devices, and to amend
Section 50-13-1192, as amended, relating to the requirements for nongame fishing devices in certain waters, so as to revise
the requirements for trotlines.-amended title

04/14/93
04/14/93
02/09/94

02/10/94
02/10/94
02/15/94
02/16/94
02/16/94
03/17/94
03/30/94
03/31/94
04/14/94
04/20/94
04/20/94
05/10/94
05/10/94

House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-21

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-21
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
Affairs HJ-4

Amended HJ-520

Read second time HJ-529

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-6

Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-14

Read second time SJ-37

Read third time and enrolled SJ-12

Ratified R 385

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/20/94

Act No. 350

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



