South Carolina Legislature

May 08, 2024, 05:25:32 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*3987 (Rat #0385, Act #0350 of 1994) General Bill, By Riser, Inabinett, Rhoad, J.J. Snow and Witherspoon

A Bill to amend Section 50-13-1135, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to commercial and noncommercial fishing licenses required for taking nongame fish in fresh waters with certain fishing devices, and to amend Section 50-13-1192, as amended, relating to the requirements for nongame fishing devices in certain waters, so as to revise the requirements for trotlines.-amended title

04/14/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-21
04/14/93	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-21
02/09/94	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
		Affairs HJ-4
02/10/94	House	Amended HJ-520
02/10/94	House	Read second time HJ-529
02/15/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12
02/16/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
02/16/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-6
03/17/94	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-14
03/30/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-37
03/31/94	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-12
04/14/94		Ratified R 385
04/20/94		Signed By Governor
04/20/94		Effective date 04/20/94
05/10/94		Act No. 350
05/10/94		Copies available